P.1
About the Cabinet 3
InBERG Cabinet-Features & Safety 4
Material & Design Features 5
Advantages 6
Specifications 8
Cable Management Solution For Optical Fiber 9
InBERG Rackmate 10

Cable ManaGeMenT soluTion
for opTiCal fiber
P.10
i. Compatible to various cabinet/rack system
ii. Various accessories to provide the best cable management system
inberG raCKMaTe
aCCessories
Part No. Description
IRN-SPA Side Panel (37U)
IRN-SPB Side Panel (42U)
IRN-SPC Side Panel (45U)
IRN-SPD Side Panel (47U)
IRN-DR01 Tempered Glass Door
IRN-DR02 Full Perforated Door
IRN-DR03 Split Perforated Door
IRN-SF20 Fixed Shelf (support up to 20kg)
IRN-SF50 Sliding Shelf (support up to 50kg)
IRN-SF100 Fixed Shelf (support up to 100kg)
IRN-SF150 Fixed Shelf (support up to 150kg)
IRN-FANH1 Fans mount horizontally
IRN-FANV1 Fans mount vertically
IRN-CEM Clean Earth Module
IRN-MMSPA Patch Cord Storage Pool (37U)
IRN-MMSPB Patch Cord Storage Pool (42U)
IRN-MMSPC Patch Cord Storage Pool (45U)
IRN-MMSPD Patch Cord Storage Pool (47U)
IRN-MMFG4 Finger Guide (4U)
IRN-MMCT4 Cable Tray (4U)
IRN-VR18 Vertical Cable Ring (18U)
P.11
Germany	Address:
Maximilianstrasse 35a, 80539 Munich
Phone: +49 89 420958049